
 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 

No. of 

Tests (1st 

presentaio

ns)

Pass (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Fail (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Chargeabl

e Re-test

FOC re-

test Fail(retest)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time) HC Age 

Pass (1st 

Time)

Age 54 32 22 8 16 1 11 12 19 12 11 0

2003 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

2004 10 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 9 2

2005 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 1

2006 8 4 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 5

2007 7 6 2 4 0 5 0 0 1 1 4 6 10

2008 6 17 8 9 4 6 0 4 6 4 3 5 7

2009 5 6 5 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 4

2010 4 8 6 2 0 2 0 1 2 5 0 3 0

2011 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2

2012 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 3

2013 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

2014 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

2015 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of 

Tests (1st 

presentaio

ns)

Pass (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Fail (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Chargeabl

e Re-test

FOC re-

test Fail(retest)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

48 21 27 6 21 1 9 9 14 16

2003 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

2004 10 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0

2005 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PHV Age 

Pass (1st 

Time)

2006 8 4 0 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 11 3

2007 7 7 3 4 1 3 0 3 1 1 2 10 7

2008 6 14 3 11 1 10 0 3 3 2 6 9 7

2009 5 4 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 8 10

2010 4 6 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 7 5

2011 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 12

2012 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 5 6

2013 1 5 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 4 2

2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

2015 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

1 0

0 0

JUNE

HC PH

APRIL

HC PH

May

HC PH

 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 

No. of 

Tests (1st 

presentaio

ns)

Pass (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Fail (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Chargeabl

e Re-test

FOC re-

test Fail(retest)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

43 20 23 10 13 3 4 11 16 12

2003 11 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

2004 10 3 0 3 3 0 1 0 3 0 0

2005 9 3 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0

2006 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2007 7 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2

2008 6 8 4 4 2 2 0 0 3 4 1

2009 5 9 4 5 1 4 0 2 1 2 4

2010 4 6 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 2 3

2011 3 4 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1

2012 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

2013 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2015 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of 

Tests (1st 

presentaio

ns)

Pass (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Fail (1st 

Presentati

on) 

Chargeabl

e Re-test

FOC re-

test Fail(retest)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

Pass (1st 

Time)

Fail(1st 

time)

70 35 35 4 31 2 10 14 25 21

2001 13 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

2002 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2003 11 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 0

2004 10 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0

2005 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2006 8 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1

2007 7 13 5 8 0 8 0 2 1 3 7

2008 6 17 10 7 0 7 0 3 2 7 5

2009 5 13 2 11 1 10 0 1 5 1 6

2010 4 10 8 2 0 2 0 1 1 7 1

2011 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2012 2 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1

2013 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

2014 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

2015 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JULY

HC PH

 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 



 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 

Fail(1st 

time)

3

9

2

1

3

14

7

5

0

1

1

0

Fail(1st 

time)

4

8

12

11

7

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED  Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 



 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

Pass (1st Time)

Fail(1st time)

12

14

 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

Pass (1st Time)

Fail(1st time)

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

Pass (1st Time)

Fail(1st time)

 Classification: NULBC  UNCLASSIFIED 


