							APRIL				
								HC		P	Ή
		presentaio	Pass (1st Presentati on)		Chargeabl e Re-test		Fail(retest)		Fail(1st time)	Pass (1st Time)	Fail(1st time)
	Age	54	32	22	8	16	1	11	12	19	12
2003	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(
2004	10	2	0	2	2	0	1	0	2	0	(
2005	9	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	(
2006	8	4	1	3	1	2	0	0	0	0	4
2007	7	6	2	4	0	5	0	0	1	1	4
2008	6	17	8	9	4	6	0	4	6	4	3
2009	5	6	5	1	1	0	0	3	1	2	(
2010	4	8	6	2	0	2	0	1	2	5	(
2011	3	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
2012	2	5	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	4	(
2013	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
2014	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	(
2015	-1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

HC Age	Pass (1st Time)
11	0
10	0
9	2
8	1
	5
	10
	7
	4
	0
	2
	3
0	0
	11 10 9

			Мау										
									HC		PH		
		presentaio	Pass (1st Presentati on)	Presentati			Fail(retest)			Fail(1st time)		Fail(1st time)	
		48	21	27	6	21	1		9	9	14		
2003	11	0	0	0	0	0	0						
2004	10	2	0	2	2	0	1		0	2	0		
2005	9	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		
2006	8	4	0	4	1	3	0		0	1	0		
2007	7	7	3	4	1	3	0		3	1	1		
2008	6	14	3	11	1	10	0		3	3	2		
2009	5	4	3	1	0	1	0		1	0	2		
2010	4	6	2	4	1	3	0		0	2	1		
2011	3	1	1	0	0	0	0		0	0	1		
2012	2	5	5	0	0	0	0		1	0	4		
2013	1	5	4	1	0	1	0		1	0	3		
2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		
2015	-1	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		

	Pass (1st
PHV Age	Time)
11	3
10	7
9	7
8	10
7	5
6	12
5	6
4	2
3	1
2	2
1	0
0	0

			JUNE									
									Н	IC	F	Ή
		presentaio		Presentati			Fail(retest)			Fail(1st time)		Fail(1st time)
		43	20	23	10	13	3		4	11	16	12
2003	11	1	0	1	1	0	1		0	1	0	0
2004	10	3	0	3	3	0	1		0	3	0	0
2005	9	3	1	2	0	2	1		1	2	0	0
2006	8	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
2007	7	4	2	2	1	1	0		0	0	2	2
2008	6	8	4	4	2	2	0		0	3	4	1
2009	5	9	4	5	1	4	0		2	1	2	4
2010	4	6	3	3	1	2	0		1	0	2	3
2011	3	4	3	1	0	1	0		0	0	3	1
2012	2	2	1	1	0	1	0		0	0	1	1
2013	1	3	2	1	1	0	0		0	1	2	0
2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
2015	-1	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0

			JULY										
										IC	F	H	
		presentaio	Pass (1st Presentati on)	Presentati	Chargeabl e Re-test		Fail(retest)			Fail(1st time)	Pass (1st Time)	Fail(1st time)	
		70	35	35	4	31	2		10	14	25	21	
2001	13	1	1	0	0	0	0		1	0	0	C	
2002	12	0		0	0	0	0		0		0	0	
2003	11	2	0	2	1	1	1		0	_		0	
2004	10		0	2	0	2	1		0			0	
2005	9			0	0	0	0		0		0	0	
2006	8	3	2	1	1	0	0		1	0	1	1	
2007	7	13		8	0	8	0		2	1	3	7	
2008	6	17	10	7	0	7	0		3	_	7	5	
2009	5	13		11	1	10	0		1	5	1	6	
2010	4	10	8	2	0	2	0		1	1	7	1	
2011	3	1	1	0	0	0	0		0	_	1	0	
2012	2	4	2	2	1	1	0		0		2	1	
2013	1	2	2	0		0	0		1	0		0	
2014	0	2	2	0	0	0	0		0		2	0	
2015	-1	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0		

Fail(1st time)	
	3 9
	2
	1
	3
	14
	7
	5
	0
	1
	0

Fail(1st	
time)	
	4
	8
	12
	11
	7
	2
	1
	1
	C
	C
	C
	C



